Race Date

June 06, 2015

Overall
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Name
Cecilia Bidwell
Francine Bride
Cailin Chacon
Raejean Echegaray
Portia Hepburn
Jane Crittenden
Liz Orozco
Cheryl Robinson
Eleanor Lanza
Isabelle Lanza
Blossom Robinson
Barbara Whitter
Erin Laipply
Helena Karnani
Sara Guthrie
Kelly Cote
llana Simmons
Cynthia Muniz
Jill Kennedy
Amila Perera
Bina Patel
Sandra Digiovanni
Patrizia Mallory
Leslie Davis
Samantha Moore
Maria Mendoza
Jocelyn Flint
Amanda Shorr
Sara Guthrie
Tammi Beacher
Missy Harrison

Pink Ribbon Symposium Survivors

City

Fleming Island FL
Orange Park FL

Orange Park FL
Jacksonville FL
Fleming Island FL
Jacksonville FL
Saint Johns FL
Saint Johns FL
Orange Park FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Orange Park FL

jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL
Orange Park FL
Jacksonville FL
Orange Park FL
Orange Park FL
Orange Park FL

Jacksonville FL
Orange Park FL

Orange Park FL

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

111
2
15
109
39
32
19
102
38
44
10
46
6
16
113
99
77
3
28
29
75
8
125
25
49
108

107
90
50
52

39
49
20
56
22
58
27
41
42
10
48
57
48
57
67
49
12
44
50
57
a7
65
54
57
48
49
32
27
67
40
44
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
20-29
50-59
20-29
40-49
40-49
0-10
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
60-99
40-49
11-19
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
60-99
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
60-99
40-49
40-49

Pink Ribbon Symposium Survivors Celebration 5k Run
Overall Finish List

Time
23:49.2
27:10.7
30:21.8
30:47.4
32:39.8
33:59.4
34:33.5
34:34.7
35:32.3
35:32.4
35:39.6
36:24.6
37:37.2
37:49.2
38:27.3
38:50.6
39:33.9
41:58.4
43:15.6
44:39.5
44:40.8
47:52.0
48:26.2
49:30.5
50:04.3
51:00.3
54:33.9
59:30.8
59:31.1

1:06:28.0
1:06:29.0

Female

Pace
7:41/M
8:46/M
9:47/M
9:56/M
10:32/M
10:58/M
11:09/M
11:09/M
11:28/M
11:28/M
11:30/M
11:45/M
12:08/M
12:12/M
12:24/M
12:32/M
12:45/M
13:32/M
13:57/M
14:24/M
14:25/M
15:26/M
15:37/M
15:58/M
16:09/M
16:27/M
17:36/M
19:12/M
19:12/M
21:26/M
21:27/M

Time Back

3:21.4

6:32.5

6:58.1

8:50.5
10:10.1
10:44.2
10:45.5
11:43.0
11:43.1
11:50.3
12:35.3
13:47.9
13:59.9
14:38.0
15:01.3
15:44.6
18:09.1
19:26.3
20:50.2
20:51.5
24:02.7
24:36.9
25:41.2
26:15.0
27:11.0
30:44.6
35:41.5
35:41.8
42:38.7
42:39.7

06/06/2015 09:28:02
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Name
Charles Boswell
John Watson
Nicholas Tawney
Juan Echegaray
David Karnani
Scott Sylvester
Buddy Cote
Christopher Hepburn
Paul Crittenden
Marshall Shelton
Charles Doll
Stephen Sizemore
Hayden Livingston
Bob Cole
Bryen Anderson
Anthony Olivolo
Robert Livingston
Robert Thomas
Devin Gventuner
Travis Salazar
David Townsend
Jon Guthrie
Ruben Soto
Asitha Perera
Jaz Gilmore
Johnny Mondello
Unknown Partic. 124
Dwelvin Simmons
Bernard Digiovanni
Neel Karnani
Joshua Moore
David Collins

Pink Ribbon Symposium Survivors

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City
Orange Park FL 45
Orange Park FL 20
115
110
Orange Park FL 18
Saint Johns FL 43
jacksonville FL 98
Orange Park FL 40
Jacksonville FL 31
119
Saint Marys GA 1
89
Jacksonville FL 36
Fleming Island FL 26
Jacksonville FL 118
85
Jacksonville FL 35
Middleburg FL 73
121
Orange Park FL 23
97
91
86
Orange Park FL 30
Orange Park FL 24
112
124
81
Orange Park FL 9
Orange Park FL 17
Orange Park FL 48
Jacksonville FL 51

PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

28
25
20
52
20
26
50
21
49
34
50
36
14
57
41
8
45
39
27
33
64
60
51
54
25
25

47
63
58
16
10
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
20-29
20-29
50-59
20-29
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
11-19
50-59
40-49
0-10
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
60-99
60-99
50-59
50-59
20-29
20-29
0-10
40-49
60-99
50-59
11-19
0-10

Pink Ribbon Symposium Survivors Celebration 5k Run
Overall Finish List

Time
20:10.6
20:27.8
20:32.7
21:35.4
22:18.7
23:01.6
24:20.9
25:01.5
25:05.6
25:37.0
26:01.6
26:59.0
29:46.9
29:54.7
30:03.3
30:15.0
30:32.3
30:57.1
30:58.1
31:04.0
32:27.2
32:27.5
33:32.2
33:42.8
39:23.5
39:30.3
39:45.2
40:03.8
41:30.6
42:16.3
46:25.9

1:06:33.5

Male

Pace
6:30/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:58/M
7:12/IM
7:25/M
7:51/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:16/M
8:24/M
8:42/M
9:36/M
9:39/M
9:42/M
9:45/M
9:51/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
10:01/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:49/M
10:52/M
12:42/M
12:45/M
12:49/M
12:55/M
13:23/M
13:38/M
14:58/M
21:28/M

Time Back

0:171
0:221
1:24.8
2:08.1
2:50.9
4:10.3
4:50.9
4:55.0
5:26.4
5:50.9
6:48.4
9:36.3
9:44.1
9:52.7
10:04.3
10:21.6
10:46.5
10:47.4
10:53.4
12:16.6
12:16.8
13:21.6
13:32.1
19:12.9
19:19.6
19:34.6
19:53.1
21:20.0
22:05.7
26:15.2
46:22.9

06/06/2015 09:28:03



